Name:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

West Virginia
Maryland
Washington
Kentucky
North Caroling
Tennessee

District of Coll

Date:

Bordering States of Virginia
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Match It
Draw a line from the sentence on the right to the word on the left that is the best match.

The capital of
The
The capital of
The capital of
The capital of

The capital of

IOLiihe capital of
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IS Nashville.

Is a federal district.

IS Annapolis.
Is Raleigh.
Is Olympia.
is Frankfort.

IS Charleston.
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